Friday
20th
January
2017

09:30
to
15:45

Pil?/lathSHUBS

East Midlands East

'éf\'/latthUBS

East Midlands West

09:30

10:00

10:05

10:45

12:00

12:45

13:00

13:45

14:30

14:45

15:25

Secondary Maths Conference

Agenda

Registration and workshop choice

Welcome and Introduction
Matt Woodford and Mary-Alice Lloyd

Keynote
Jane Jones

Marking and feedback workshop for all
Carol Knights

Workshop choice 1

Reflections and writing of questions

Lunch

Workshop choice 2

Refreshments and writing of questions for panel

Panel questions and answers

Plenary and close






