Secondary Maths Conference

Agenda

20th January 2017 09:30 to 15:45 Trent Vineyard Conference Centre lottingham

Friday





09:30	Registration and workshop choice
10:00	Welcome and Introduction Matt Woodford and Mary-Alice Lloyd
10:05	Keynote Jane Jones
10:45	Marking and feedback workshop for all <i>Carol Knights</i>
12:00	Workshop choice 1
12:45	Reflections and writing of questions
13:00	Lunch
13:45	Workshop choice 2
14:30	Refreshments and writing of questions for panel
14:45	Panel questions and answers
15:25	Plenary and close